
S-TIPPER
STAINLESS STEEL  
DUMP BODY

www.                 .com



CRYSTEEL MANUFACTURING, INC.
Lake Crystal, MN • 1-800-533-0494 • FAX 507-726-2559 
www.crysteel.com • E-mail sales@crysteel.com

©2015 Truck Bodies & Equipment International, Inc.
Printed in USA	 9003163

Sold by:

Every body and hoist is backed by 
Crysteel’s industry-leading 5-year  
Customer Satisfaction Pledge.  

For more information  
on Crysteel’s 5 Year Warranty, 

please ask your Crysteel 
Distributor or visit us at  

www.crysteel.com.

STAINLESS STEEL
S-TIPPER

The Stainless Steel S-Tipper from Crysteel is designed 
for contractors and municipalities looking for added 
corrosion protection, high-strength and impact resistance 
and a long, functional working life. With the Stainless Steel 
S-Tipper’s extended life cycle, in many cases this material 
option is the least expense and best value!

The Stainless Steel S-Tipper brings a modern, clean look, 
and hard working, long lasting profile to any fleet.

•	Seamless one-piece front design (up to 37")

•	12 ga. 201 stainless steel single wall sides

• Pockets for 6" side boards increase load capacity

Vertical tailgate allows easy attachment  
of spreaders during winter.

Inside Length

Body Capacity, yards

Side Height, inches

Tailgate Height, inches

Body Weight, lbs.*

8'1"

2.2-3.2

78/87

14

20

1300

10'

2.0-3.2

78/87

10

16

1425

11'

2.4-3.8

87/96

10

16

1635

Inside Length

Body Capacity, yards

Side Height, inches

Tailgate Height, inches

Body Weight, lbs.*

10'8'1"

3.2-4.3

87/96

18

24

1500

9'

3.2-4.4

87/96

16

22

1565

3.1-4.5

87/96

14

20

1635

11'

3.0-4.4

87/96

12

18

1700

Inside Length 8'1" 9' 10' 11' 12'

Body Capacity, yards 3.9-5.0 4.0-5.2 4.0-5.4 3.9-5.4 3.8-5.4

87/96 87/96 87/96 87/96 87/96

Side Height, inches 22 20 18 16 14

Tailgate Height, inches 28 26 24 22 20

Body Weight, lbs.* 1555 1625 1700 1770 1870

Standard 2-3 YARD Body Specifications

Standard 3-4 YARD Body Specifications

Standard 4-5 YARD Body Specifications

9'

2.3-3.5

87/96

12

18

1470

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside Length

Body Capacity, yards

Side Height, inches

Tailgate Height, inches

Body Weight, lbs.*

8'1"

2.2-3.2

78/87

14

20

1300

10'

2.0-3.2

78/87

10

16

1425

11'

2.4-3.8

87/96

10

16

1635

Inside Length

Body Capacity, yards

Side Height, inches

Tailgate Height, inches

Body Weight, lbs.*

10'8'1"

3.2-4.3

87/96

18

24

1500

9'

3.2-4.4

87/96

16

22

1565

3.1-4.5

87/96

14

20

1635

11'

3.0-4.4

87/96

12

18

1700

Inside Length 8'1" 9' 10' 11' 12'

Body Capacity, yards 3.9-5.0 4.0-5.2 4.0-5.4 3.9-5.4 3.8-5.4

87/96 87/96 87/96 87/96 87/96

Side Height, inches 22 20 18 16 14

Tailgate Height, inches 28 26 24 22 20

Body Weight, lbs.* 1555 1625 1700 1770 1870

Standard 2-3 YARD Body Specifications

Standard 3-4 YARD Body Specifications

Standard 4-5 YARD Body Specifications

9'

2.3-3.5

87/96

12

18

1470

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside Length

Body Capacity, yards

Side Height, inches

Tailgate Height, inches

Body Weight, lbs.*

8'1"

2.2-3.2

78/87

14

20

1300

10'

2.0-3.2

78/87

10

16

1425

11'

2.4-3.8

87/96

10

16

1635

Inside Length

Body Capacity, yards

Side Height, inches

Tailgate Height, inches

Body Weight, lbs.*

10'8'1"

3.2-4.3

87/96

18

24

1500

9'

3.2-4.4

87/96

16

22

1565

3.1-4.5

87/96

14

20

1635

11'

3.0-4.4

87/96

12

18

1700

Inside Length 8'1" 9' 10' 11' 12'

Body Capacity, yards 3.9-5.0 4.0-5.2 4.0-5.4 3.9-5.4 3.8-5.4

87/96 87/96 87/96 87/96 87/96

Side Height, inches 22 20 18 16 14

Tailgate Height, inches 28 26 24 22 20

Body Weight, lbs.* 1555 1625 1700 1770 1870

Standard 2-3 YARD Body Specifications

Standard 3-4 YARD Body Specifications

Standard 4-5 YARD Body Specifications

9'

2.3-3.5

87/96

12

18

1470

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside/Outside width, inches

Inside/Outside width, inches

Lo-Boy Hoists
Time-tested and field-proven Lo-Boy hoists include a full-length subframe for 
added strength. Each model is specifically  
designed to fit between the body  
longbeams for lower mounting  
heights and a lower center  
of gravity. 

Recommended Hoists		
Lo-Boy® 400		
Lo-Boy® 500		
Lo-Boy® 510		


