

S-TIPPER

STAINLESS STEEL DUMP BODY











STAINLESS STEE

The Stainless Steel S-Tipper from Crysteel is designed for contractors and municipalities looking for added corrosion protection, high-strength and impact resistance and a long, functional working life. With the Stainless Steel S-Tipper's extended life cycle, in many cases this material option is the least expense and best value!

The Stainless Steel S-Tipper brings a modern, clean look, and hard working, long lasting profile to any fleet.

- Seamless one-piece front design (up to 37")
- 12 ga. 201 stainless steel single wall sides
- Pockets for 6" side boards increase load capacity

	By Je
	ACAYSTEE!
THE STATE OF	

Vertical tailgate allows easy attachment of spreaders during winter.

Standard 2-3 YARD Body Specifications							
Inside Length	8'1"	9'	10'	11'			
Body Capacity, yards	2.2-3.2	2.3-3.5	2.0-3.2	2.4-3.8			
Inside/Outside width, inches	78/87	87/96	78/87	87/96			
Side Height, inches	14	12	10	10			
Tailgate Height, inches	20	18	16	16			
Body Weight, lbs.*	1300	1470	1425	1635			

Standard 3-4 YARD Body Specifications							
Inside Length	8'1"	9'	10'	11'			
Body Capacity, yards	3.2-4.3	3.2-4.4	3.1-4.5	3.0-4.4			
Inside/Outside width, inches	87/96	87/96	87/96	87/96			
Side Height, inches	18	16	14	12			
Tailgate Height, inches	24	22	20	18			
Body Weight, lbs.*	1500	1565	1635	1700			

Standard 4-5 YARD Body Specifications							
Inside Length	8'1"	9'	10'	11'	12'		
Body Capacity, yards	3.9-5.0	4.0-5.2	4.0-5.4	3.9-5.4	3.8-5.4		
Inside/Outside width, inches	87/96	87/96	87/96	87/96	87/96		
Side Height, inches	22	20	18	16	14		
Tailgate Height, inches	28	26	24	22	20		
Body Weight, lbs.*	1555	1625	1700	1770	1870		

Lo-Boy Hoists

Time-tested and field-proven Lo-Boy hoists include a full-length subframe for added strength. Each model is specifically

designed to fit between the body longbeams for lower mounting heights and a lower center of gravity.

Recommended Hoists

Lo-Boy® 400 Lo-Boy® 500

Lo-Boy® 510



Sold by:

CRYSTEEL MANUFACTURING, INC.

Lake Crystal, MN • 1-800-533-0494 • FAX 507-726-2559 www.crysteel.com • E-mail sales@crysteel.com



For more information on Crysteel's 5 Year Warranty, please ask your Crysteel Distributor or visit us at www.crysteel.com.

Every body and hoist is backed by Crysteel's industry-leading **5-year**

Customer Satisfaction Pledge.